
Friday, January 18VAS
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London!News8.0 With a Smile and a Song9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Devotions: Mr. C. W. Mait-land
10.20 For My Lady: "Pride andPrejudice"
411. 0 To Lighten the Task
11.15-11.30 Music While You Work|te. 9 Commentary on Represen-tative Cricket Match Auckland
v. Wellington (12.15 and 1.15
p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 From Our Library
3.30 In Varied Mood’
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music4.45 5.30 Children’s session:"SWiss Family Robinson"6. QO Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. O Local News Service7.15 Sports Talk by GordonHutter
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:The Studio Orchestra conducted
by Harold Baxter,Intermezzo and Dance (Wolf-Ferrari), Canto Populare (Elgar)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States"8.0 "Strange Adventures: Talesof Old Traveliers: Peter William-son": Readings by the Rev ‘G A.
Naylor
$8.20 The Studio Orchestra,Divertissement. (Lalo)8.35 Studio Recital by Dawn
Harding (mezzo-soprano),"Bright Is the Ring of Words,""Youth and Love" (VaughanWilliams), "Three Aspects,’’"armida’s Garden," ‘Marian’
(Parry)8.47 The Studio Orchestra,
Gigue, Minuet and Prayer from"Mozartiana" (Tchaikovski)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.28 Vienna Philharmonic Orch-~ estra,
Symphony No. 3 in F Major, Op.90 (Brahms)10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships10.10 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LIN?
AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

hag p.m. Light MusicAfter Dinner Music
8. ° "Variety Show"9.0 Songs of the Islands9.15 Musical Comedy and Oper-etta
9.45 In the Music Salon10. 0 Light Recitals
10.30 Close down

KZ; AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m,

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety6. 0 Light Orchestras
6.20 Piano and Organ Music6.40 . Light. Popular Items7. 0 Orchestral Music
8. 0 Light Variety Concert9.0 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

2} Y 570 ke. 526m.
‘6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews .
Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star: Isador Good-
man (pianist)40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude10.40 For

ay, Lady: PopularComedians: Vaughag de Leath(U.S.A.)
11. 0 Morning Talk: "The New-castle People’s. Theatre," BBCtalk by Production SupervisorAlf na the

ad
tease
the ay: Commentary ont Wellington. Racing Club’s

41.16-11.30 . Variety

12.0 Lunch Musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour:With the Great Orchestras (13thof a series): The BBG Symphony2.20 Chamber Musi¢ programnie3.0 Radio Stage: "GallonsRoad"
3.30 Music While You Work4.-0 "Evergreens of Jazz"4.15 Allan Roth and the Sym-phony of Melody
4.30. Variety
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:"The Swiss Family Robinson"and "Marconi Wireless"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6,15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Claude Tanner (’cellist),"Romance" (Schumann), ‘Mel-odie Arabe" (Glazounov), Pre-lude from ‘Herodiade" (Mas-Senet), "Butterflies" (Harty)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "I Pulled Out a Plum":
"Gramophan" presents some ofthe latest recordings .8.30 BBC Feature Time:
"English Country Calendar,October"

Rok
10.

Reserved
|Newsreel and CommentaryFor the Bandsman

"Frenzy" (BBC thriller)
Progress Results Dominion

Bowling Championships10.10 Review of Saturday’s Races10.20 Rhythm on Record, com-pered by "Turiitabie"11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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BY fet WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
-5.30 p.m. Show Time
Dance Music
Songs for Sale
Rhythm in Retrospect
Kay on the Keys
Voices in HarmonyFilm Fantasia
"Fly Away. Paula"
Revels in Rhythm
SONATA HOUR: ‘

Beethoven’s Piano Sonatas (30thof series): Artur Schnabel, No.30 in E Major, Op. 1099.30 New Zealand News for thePacific Islands
9.40 Lionel Tertis (viola) andHarriet Cohen (piano), Sonatadn F Minor, Op. 120, No. "4(Brahms)
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10. 0 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down
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"I o p-m. Comedyland
Ye Olde-time Musie HallWith a Smile and a Song/"Krazy Kapers"Stars of the Concert Hall"A Date with Janie"
Tempo di Valse
Close down

| 57[53 NEW PLYMOUTH]
|

810 ke, 370m.
8. O p.m. Concert programme9.15 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Concert programme10. 0 Close down ,

(BYE
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Morning Variety9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.45and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5.-0-5.36 kor the Children6..0 For the Sportsman
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6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss’’
7. 0 After Dinner Music7.30 Screen ‘Snapshots7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song8.30 Dance session by TeddyPowell. and His Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Starlight: Dennis Noble
(baritoney (BBC programme)
9.40 Marek Weber’s Orchestra9.49 "Further Adventures of
-- Gus Gray"
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships10. 8 (approx.) Close down

non ce-O._07"-eekeeeeeeeeee_eeeeNAN MO920 ke. 327m.
7..0 p.m. "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
7.25 Light Music
8. 0 Sketches and Variety8.12 "Songs My Mother TaughtMe" "BBC feature)8.27 ‘Darts with Gert ~and
Daisy"
8.30 Light Classical8.46 The New London String
Ensembie (BBC programme)9.1 Grand Opera Excerpts
9.46 The Listeners’ Club
10. 0 Close down

272 GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. O p.m. Light Orchestral Num-
bers
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Light Concert programme
8.30 BBC programme
9. 2 ."Holy City"’’ and. "* LostChord" (Cornet and Organ)
9.15 Some, Comedy
9.30 Eileeh Joyce (piano)
9.42 Melody
10. 0 Close down

SNY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.456 Music While You Work
10.10, For My Lady: "Music fromthe Map"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Light Musie
11. 0 "History by the Spade,"talk by Denise Dettman
11.15-11.30 The Women They
Sing About
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Help for the Home Cook
2.45 Rhythm Parade
3. 0 Classical Hour:
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 36(Grieg), Felix Salmond (violon-cello) and Simeon Rumschisky
(piano)4.0 Variety programme
4.30 Modern Rhythm
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O Local News Service7.15 Educational Diversions:"More About Words," talk pre-pared by Cecil Hull
7.30 EVENING ‘PROGRAMME:From the Studio:
George A. Macann (baritone);"Honour and Arms," "BreatheSoft Ye Winds," "Arm, Arm, YeBrave" (Handel)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Studio Recital by DorothyHelmrich (mezzo-soprano), witliOwen Jensen at the piano
8.30 Organ Recital by Dr. J. C.
Bradshaw,"Music by Widor¥: Allegro
Vivace and Allegro Cantabile(First and Second Movementsfrom Symphony No, 5 in FMinor) (From the Civic Theatre9.0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Elgar and his Music
10. 0 Progress Results Dominion
Bowling Championships
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
#
: SVL CHRISTCHURCH
| heed 1200 ke. 250 m.5. 0-56.30 p.m. Early Evening
_ .Music6. 0 Concert Time with Modern
Composers7.0 ‘Light Listening :7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Tauber Time
8. 0 Strike Up the Band8.25. ‘Buck Ryan"9.4 Favourites from Opera
>
"Children .of Night"

|45 "The Man in the Ditch," an
Edgar Wallace Thriller, told bythe Author10.0 Tommy Handley’s HalfHour (BBC programme)10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH ©

940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9, O Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.45and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)3.0 Lighter Moments of the
Masters ‘

3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings4.30 Dance Bands and Vocalists
5. 0 For the Children: ‘"Fum-
"bombo, the Last af the Dragons"5.15-5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 The Sports Review
6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.40 The Blue Hungarian Band
6.49 "I Bring a Song"7.0 Marching All Together
7.16 Singing Games from Trini-dad: Folk Songs by ColonialChoir
7.30 Favourite Hits
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Ambrose presents Twenty-five Years of Song and Melody
8. 8 Stefani and his Silver
Songsters
8.14 The BBC Brains Trust
8.43 Have You Heard These?
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Artie Shaw Takes Over
9.30 "And Antony SherwoodLaughed"
10. 0 Progress Results of Do-minion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down

[QV bunean
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: MasterSingers, Arthur Vivian (bari-
tone) (Australia)
@ Lunch Musie (19.45 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0° Recital
3.15 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour:
Mozart Symphonies, No. 4, in CMajor ("Jupiter’’), played bySir Thos. Beecham and LondonPhilbarmonic Orchestra
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:"Paradise Plumes and HeadHunters"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Regal Pantomime Company,"Dick Whittington" (Arthurs)7.45 Newsand Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Harry Fryer and his Orch-
estra, "The Dancing Years"(Novello)8.3 "Itma," the Tommy Hand-ley Show
8.32 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Poltronieri String Quartet,String Quartet in E Flat (Boc-cherini)
9.42 Louis Kentner, with Con-Stant Lambert and Sadlers’ Wells
Orchestra,
"Dante Sonata" (Liszt) :

10. O Progress Results Dominion
Bowlin Championships10.10 "Melody Cruise’: DickColvin and his Music; featuringMartha Maharey :

10.30 Dance Music10.45 "Uncle Sam Presents"the 6th Ferrying Group (U.S.A,programme)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BYO_ AIRE1140 ke, 263 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man

‘

6. 0 Variety
QO Popular Musie
O For the Connoisseur
QO Variety
30 Dance Music
0
30
Meditation Music
Close downooo
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10.

LaNfz4 Mapeeanat
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London Newe9.0 Morning Variety9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2.0 p.m. Luneh Music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON. NEWS)

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12,25 and 9.1
p.m.; 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 2ZB, 3ZB, 4ZB.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p.m.; 2YD at 10 p.m. only).

Progress results of
Dominion Bowling
Championships are
heard nightly at 10
o'clock from main
stations.


